9600000 490 Document Number Only

CT CORPORATION SYSTEM Requestor's Name 660 East Jefferson Stroot Address Tallahassee, 32301

Zip

RECEIVED 96 SEP 20 PH 12: 18

DEVISION OF CORPORATION

300001956633 -09/25/96--01068--006 ****400.00 ****400.00

CORPORATION(S) NAME

Phone

		-09/20/9601064010 **********************************
R Laney Dir	ectional Drilling	<u>1091,-19</u> 889 Со. Р. 439
Profit () NonProfit () Limited Liability Co.	() Amendment	() Merger
4) Foreign	() Dissolution/Withdrawal	() Mark
) Limited Partnership) Reinstatement	() Annual Report () Reservation	() Other UCC Filing () Change of R.A. () Fic. Name
) Certified Copy	() Photo Copies	() CUS
) Call When Ready Walk In) Mail Out	() Call if Problem	() After 4:30 Pick Up
lame vallability	PLEAS	E RETURN EXTRA COPIES
Pocument xaminer		FILE STAMPED
Jpdater	9-20	% <u>₹</u> "
/erifler \cknowledgment		SECRETARY OF SOME
V.P. Verifier		

CR2E031 (1-89)

City

State



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

September 20, 1996

C T CORPORATION SYSTEM

SUBJECT: L'ANEY DIRECTIONAL DRILLING CO.

Ref. Number: W96000019889

We have received your document for LANEY DIRECTIONAL DRILLING CO. and your check(s) totaling \$70.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Based upon information provided by the Florida Department of Revenue, pursuant to section 213.053(14), Florida Statutes, it appears that LANEY DIRECTIONAL DRILLING CO. has transacted business in Florida prior to submitting an "Application for Authority to Transact Business in Florida". The information received from the Florida Department of Revenue indicates May 1, 1994, as the initial date of transacting business in the State of Florida. Please contact this office concerning the date first transacted business in Florida.

Pursuant to section 607.1502(4) or 617.1502(4), F.S., this office is required to collect a penalty of \$1000 for each year this corporation transacted business in Florida prior to qualification and the appropriate annual report fees that would have been due had the corporation qualified the year it began operation in this state.

However, the \$1000 per year penalty fee is waived, pursuant to laws of Florida 96-212, for any corporation that applies for a certificate of authority between July 1, 1996 and December 1, 1996.

The total amount due this office through December 31, 1996 to cover the back annual report(s) is \$400.00.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6097.

Michael Mays Document Specialist

Letter Number: 396A00043540

9-24-96

Michael, please see the attached check. Would you please back date. Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327-Tallahassee, Florida 32314 this file. To 9-20? Thank. T

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 807.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE

(State or country under the law of which it is incorporated) August 31, 1989 (Date of incorporation) (Duration: Year corp. will case to exist or 'perpetual') (Duration: Year corp. will case to exist or 'perpetual') (Duration: Year corp. will case to exist or 'perpetual') (Duration: Year corp. will case to exist or 'perpetual') (Duration: Year corp. will case to exist or 'perpetual') (Duration: Year corp. will case to exist or 'perpetual') (Duration: Year corp. will case to exist or 'perpetual') (Duration: Year corp. will case to exist or 'perpetual') (Current mailing address) (Current mailing address)	State or country under the law a					
August 31, 1989 (Date of incorporation) (Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist or "perpetual") (Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist or "perpetual") (Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist or "perpetual") (Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist or "perpetual") (Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist or "perpetual") (Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist or "perpetual") (Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist or "perpetual") (Current transacted business in Florida. (See sections 607.1501, 607.1502, and 817.126, F.S.)) (Current mailing address)	A SOCIAL SINGER THE NAME OF A	which it is incorporated)	·	J, _	76-0263564 (FEI number, i	Lapplicable
(Current mailing address) (Current address of Florida registered agent: (Current address of Florida registered agent: (Current address of Florida registered agent:	August 31, 1989	5. Pernet	ua)		::	, abbuote
Date first transacted business in Florida. (See sections 607.1501, 607.1502, and 817.166, F.S.)) 2031 Humble Place. Suite 100. Humble. Texas 77338 (Current mailing address)	(Date of incorporation)	(D	uration: Year o	orp. will an	999 (A awai a-	
(Current mailing address)	llman a			***	IO SAST Of "	belbernel.)
(Current mailing address)	Date first transacted business in Eli	odda 70	· .		1100	
(Current mailing address)		A.Mer (200 200110U2 20)	7.1501, 607.13	02, and 81	7.158, F.S.))	
(Current mailing address) Litectional Roring (Drilling) Upose(s) of corporation authorized in home state or country to be carried out in the state of corporation authorized agent: Name: C. T. Corporation System						. 물
(Current mailing address)	- Auto-	OO. Humble, Texas	77338			SEC
iractional Boring (Drilling) upose(s) of corporation authorized in home state or country to be carried out in the state of orda) ame and street address of Florida registered agent: Name: C T Corporation System	(Current m	ilian addays	<u></u>		·N	≈ 2
impose(s) of corporation authorized in home state or country to be carried out in the state of corporation authorized agent: Name: C. T. Corporation, System	/=unant UN	miting address)	er er er er er er	0.6		25.4 12.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1
orida) are and street address of Fiorida registered agent: Name: C. T. Corporation, System	irectional Bowles to					
Ame and street address of Fiorida registered agent: Name: C. T. Corporation System	urpose(s) of corporation authorized	ng) in home state or count	M40 h		7	₽¥
Name: C T Corporation System	and,		A In De Cauleo	out in the	State of w	***************************************
Name: C T Corporation System		da registered poemi.				
Office Address: Island Road Road Road Road	ame and street address of Florid					
Office Address: Island Road Road System, 1200 South Pine				44.5	the figure of the contractor	
	Name: C T Corporat	ion System		net i interior S		
	Name: C T Corporat	ion System		Pine		

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity, I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligation of my position as registered agent.

C T Corporation System

(Registered agent's signature) (Officer)

Patterson, Asst. Vice President (Type Name and Title of Officer)

(FL - 2189 - 11/16/94)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly autheriticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

12. Names and addresses of officers and/or directors:

A.	DIRECT	DRS The state of t
	Ch	nairman: J. Hargus Langy
		idress: 2011 Humble Place, Suite 100
		Humble, Texas, 77338
	Vic	ce Chairman:
		dress:
	Di	GCOOT: Robert D. Hamil
		dress; 2031 Humble Place. Suite 100
	Dir	ector:
	Ad	dress:
В.	OFFICER	
	Pre	esident: J. Marcus Lanev
		dress: 2031 Humble Place. Suite 100
	Vic	e President:
	Add	
	Sed	Cretary: Robert D. Hamil
		dress: 2031 Humble Place, Suite 100
		Humble, Texas 77338

Treesurer:		
Address:		
\bigcirc m	addendum to the application listing additional office	ra
13. Signature of Chairman, vice Chairman	or any officer listed in number 12 of the	
14. J. Nargue Laney. President. (Typed or printed name and capacity of		_
/ in the comparison using such cabacity of	person signing application)	



The State of Texas

SECRETARY OF STATE

IT IS HEREBY CERTIFIED, that Articles of Incorporation

LANEY DIRECTIONAL DRILLING CO. CHARTER #1125547-00

were filed in this office and a certificate of incorporation was issued on AUGUST 31, 1989:

IT IS FURTHER CERTIFIED, that no certificate of dissolution has been issued, and that the corporation is still in existence.

96 SEP 20 PH 1: 33

SECRETARY OF STATE SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS



IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto signed my name officially and caused to be impressed hereon the Seal of State at my office in the City of Austin, on September 9, 1996.

Antonio O. Garza, Jr. Secretary of State

PH